9/331 Ingles Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia
T 1300 650 625
Colour Range  2700-6500k
Power Consumption 18W/36W/45W/50W/60W
 100lm/W
Input Voltage 100V/240V AC

 50,000 hours
Horizon LED Linear Light 8050
d
c
b
a
Surface mounted
4/4
Step 1: Accessories
a.         8050 lamp         1pcs b.      4*25PM screw       2pcs c.                clip                2pcs d.         rubber plug         2pcs
Step 2: Drill holes in the ceiling, and push rubber plug into the hole.
Step 3: Thread 4*25PA screw through fixing hole of safety
              rope and clip, Fix 4*25PA screws and rubber plugs
              tightly.
Step 4: Connect input wire of lamp and install the lamp on the clip.
GSHOR-18W-8050-2F 1800lm 18W 606
GSHOR-36W-8050-4F 3200lm 36W 1204
GSHOR-45W-8050-5F 4140lm 45W 1504
Model CCT LED Type Length(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
AC100-240V2800-6500K 2835
GSHOR-60W-8050-8F 6000lm 60W 2404
GSHOR-50W-8050-6F 4850lm 50W 1804